
North Atlantic Region Benefit Show 

May 14, 2011
6 Rings - 225 Cats - 5 AB / 1 SP

BuckMont Indoor Sports Center, Hatfield, PA
Closing Date - May 10, 2011, or when filled

1st entry
2nd entry

3rd & subsequent entries
4 pack - same owner

HHP entry (limited to 10)
Double/Sales cage

Grooming Space (limited)
Substitution/End of Row
Returned Check Charge

$50
$45
$35
$140
$50
$25
$30
$10
$50

Entry Fees

Donna Jean Thompson
Sharon Powell

Ellyn Honey
Sharon Roy
Gary Veach

Melanie Morgan LH/SH

Show Hall 

Area Hotel   Holiday Inn Lansdale, 1750 Sumneytown Pike, Kulpsville, PA    (215) 368-3800

Show Secretary
Claudia Hasay

(516) 628-1445
claudiahasay@mac.com

Jeri Zottoli
(717) 232-4737
euphoria1111@verizon.net

Show Manager

Entry Clerk
Debbie Kusy
153 Gay Street
Parkesburg, PA  19365
(610) 857-2577
email: kiling@aol.com
No calls before 9am or after10pm
Email to confirm online entries

The show hall is heated & air conditioned and is handicapped accessible. Entries must be submitted on the official CFA entry blank, 
accompanied by the proper fees.  CFA registration numbers must be included for Championship and Premiership classes.  Kittens must 

be four months old by the date of the show.  Cages are approximately 22"x22"x22".  Litter will be provided.  People 
food will be available.  All entries should be innoculated against Feline Enteritis, Rhinotrachetitis and Calici viruses and 
tested for FeLV by a licensed vet.  Cats should  be free of mites, fleas and fungus.  CFA Rules require that your cat's 
front and back claws be clipped.  Our show is held under the auspices of the Cat Fanciers Association.  CFA show rules 
will be strictly enforced.  A copy of CFA Show Rules is available for $5 from CFA.  Cats will not be permitted in the show 
hall overnight.  The club will exercise due care but will not be held liable for any loss, damage or injury.  No watchman 
will be provided during hours the show is not open.

Our Judges

a fundraiser for the 2012 CFA Annual

Benching & Show Hours
Special Late Start Time for Drive-ins

Show hall opens at 10:00am
Judging begins promtly at 11:00am

Any cats not benched by 10:30 will be marked absent
Advertised show hours 11:00 - 5:00

BuckMont Indoor Sports Center
2278 North Penn Road
Hatfield, PA  19440
(215) 996-1740

The Only Game In Town

Come Play


